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Northern Cape Veterinary Services
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Directors
Cell
Name Job Title phone
Dr Modupe J. Director: Veterinary ~ 083-
Letsie Services 291-
9974
Dr Phemelo S. Chief Director: 083-
Kegakilwe Technical Support 554-
Services 5583
Management
State Vet
Name Job Title Area
Drw Deputy Director- Kimberley
Shumba Epidemiology
DrA Deputy Director- Kimberley
Victor VPH
State Vets
State Vet
Name Job Title Area
Dr S Dube State Vet-Vet Kimberley
Diagnostic
Services
VACANT State Vet- Mothibistad
Animal Health
Dr W Du State Vet- Upington
Bruyn Animal Health
VACANT State Vet- Calvinia
Animal Health
DrS State Vet- Springbok
Jacobs Animal Health
Dr LShuda State Vet- Kuruman
Animal Health
Dr N State Vet- De Aar
Matekwe Animal Health

E-mail

mletsie@daerl.co.za
secretary.dvs@daerl.co.za /
ptlhapiso@daerl.co.za

pkegakilwe@daerl.co.za
dmatlhaku@daerl.co.za

Cell
phone E-mail
060-569- wshumba@daerl.co.za
3384 None
083-274- avictor@daerl.co.za
9720 None
Cell
phone E-mail
078- sdube@daerl.co.za None
629-
8545
None None None
083- svupington@gmail.com
452- None
9850
None None None
083- sjacobs@daerl.co.za None
469-
6642
083- [shuda@daerl.co.za None
452-
9882
083- nmatekwe@daerl.co.za None
452-
9867

Office
Telephone

087-630 5663

/ 0351

053-838 9138

Office
Telephone

087-630-
7824

087-630-
5663

Office
Telephone

087-630 0349 /
053-832 4346

087-630-0302
/ 053-773-
1981

087-630-0304
/ 054-332-
1531

087-630 0346 /
027-341 1045

087-630-0329
/ 027-712-
1311

087-630-0354
/ 053-712-
1030

053-631-2592
/ 087-630-
0356

Address

224 Du Toitspan Road,
Cullinan Building,

162 George Street,
Temothuo Building,
Kimberley, 8301

Address

224 Du Toitspan Rd,
Cullinan Building,
Kimberley, 8300

224 Du Toitspan Rd,
Cullinan Building,
Kimberley, 8300

Address

Kimberley Veterinary
Laboratory, Cnr Hall &
Lanyon Str, Kimberley,
8300

James Mocwagole Str,
AgriBank Building,
Mothibistad, 8474

Karakoel Research farm,
Airport RD, Upington,
8800

Akkerdam weg, Calvinia,
8190

49 Van Riebeeck straat,
Springbok, 8240

Tsening Rd (Next Labour
Dept) Kuruman, 8460

Cnr Jenny & Rossouw 48
Str, De Aar, 7000
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Name Job Title
DrM State Vet-

Gayagaya Animal Health
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State Vet
Area

Kimberley

Cell
phone

082-
559-
2334

Northern Cape Veterinary Services Contact List

Office
E-mail Telephone
mgayakaya@gmail.com 087-630-0351

mgayakaya@daerl.co.za

Address

224 Du Toitspan Rd,
Cullinan Building,
Kimberley, 8300
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